Show Start: 13:00:00
Length: 30:00
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Print Date / Time: 11/15/13 14:30:19

Show Ends: 13:30:00

End of Show

# Talent Shot Cam | PlayBak Slug Format Total| Proj Hit
A-1 -Il:lz?r?r?(!hes 2-Shot Cc3 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:11 12:59:;%
A-2 II(/Iaanri:gns 2-Shot c3 Opening DDR 0:12 12:59:2&
A-3 k/laanr?:ns MCU c2 Jarvis Fast Forward PKG 3:35 | 1:00:09 PM
A-4 L?eri]r?r?c:hes MCU Cc4 Canned Food Drive PKG 1:26 | 1:03:44 PM
A5 |pance MCU c2 Blood Drive PKG 1:22 | 1:05:10 PM
A-6 Lzri‘:rfcrhes 2-Shot | C4 toss to break 1 RDR 0:09 | 1:06:32 PM

{Break} 2:30 1:06:41 PM
B-1 Eg‘;érove 2-shot | C2 Toss to Riley RDR 0:08 | 1:09:11 PM
B-2 Eg?g/;rove MCU c4 Live interview live 5:18 | 1:09:18 PM
B-3 5g§érove MCU c4 Glee Club PKG 2:48 | 1:14:36 PM
B-4 gg%rove MCU c4 Toss to Break RDR 0:05 | 1:17:24 PM

{Break} 2:30 1:17:29 PM
c-1 k/laanr?:ns 2_shot Cc2 Toss to Sports RDR 0:05 [ 1:19:59 PM
c-2 g,%sp‘;” MCU c1 Women's Basketball PKG 1:56 | 1:20:04 PM
c3 g,f;‘;” MCU C1 Men' Basketball PKG 2:26 | 1:22:00 PM
c4 g,f;‘;” MCU c1 Football PKG 1:52 | 1:24:26 PM
c-5 éz(a)spoen MCU Cc1 Volleyball PKG 1:43 | 1:26:18 PM

{Break} 1:00 1:28:02 PM
c-6 .FJ)Zspoen MCU c1 Toss to News Anchor  |RDR 0:07 | 1:29:02 PM
c-7|famer - |3shot | €3 Closing RDR 0:20 | 1:29:09 PM
c-8 LZ?:r‘ieghes 3shot [ €3 Credits 0:31 | 1:29:29 PM

1:30:00 PM
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